## MILE HIVE BEE CLUB (MHBC) MEMBERSHIP FORM

The Mile Hive Bee Club (	MHBC) is a non-profit corporation.	Dues paying members have voting rights.
	renewing member. Please make any nanges, you can leave blank:	γ changes to yoúr contact information
Name:		
Address:	§to	
City:	Zip:	
Mobile Phone:	Other Ph	none:
E-Mail:		-
Questions for Colorado	State Beekeepers Association (CS	SBA) co-membership:
	Bee Club your primary bee club/assour primary club/association?	ociation?YesNo
household/address. For membership; for two (2) membership. The portion The MHBC membership o	-	dividual are \$25 inclusive of CSBA lues are \$43 inclusive of CSBA
joining and paying MHBC		
•	individual plus \$7 per household/ad individual plus \$7 per household/ad	
Deduct the \$7 CSBA men	nbership dues under the following ci	ircumstances:
<ul> <li>and that you're p</li> <li>There's more that individual from y</li> <li>per household be</li> </ul>	oaying CSBA dues through another clands on the clands on one individual at your household our household needs to remit the \$100.	t MHBC is not your primary club/association lub/association.  address joining the MHBC. Only one CSBA dues. CSBA co-membership is on a principle individuals living at the same household is
IMPORTANT: Indicate pa	yment method:	
Check Amount:	Check Number:	Cash:
Make check navable to: I	Mile Hive Bee Club Dues can be nai	id at the monthly meeting or mailed.

Make check payable to: Mile Hive Bee Club. Dues can be paid at the monthly meeting or mailed TO: Dan Braun, Mile Hive Bee Club 725 Milwaukee St Denver Co 80206.